SV'RRENTO

40 Warwick Road, Duncraig, WA 6023
Ph: 9448 6591 Fax: 9448 3663

Club Coach- Richard Sampson 0433 777 195
www. Sorrentotennisclub.com.au

Junior Coordinator- David Buckoski 0413 494 420
E: sorrentotennis@westnet.com.au

2023/24 JUNIOR SUMMER PENNANTS NOMINATION FORM

Sorrento Tennis Club encourages all junior members, Boys and Girls, to consider nominating to play in this team competition.
To play, you will need to be available for all or most Sunday mornings from 8.30am- 12.30pm, from 29/10/23- 10/12/23 and
4/2/23 to 17/3/23 (10 rounds, plus finals, with no matches on public holiday weekends or school holidays). Teams will in general
be chosen based on age group and player competition ratings (CTR) but consideration will be given to

players making rapid improvement. If you nominate a there will be a parent information meeting prior to season start (TBA)
for parents & players to attend.

Age Divisions (please note changes to age categories) 1 Sun 29 Oct
11 & Under Orange Ball (Boys, Girls or Mixed) 3 player teams 2 Sun 5 Nov
13 & under Green Ball (Boys, Girls, Mixed) 4 player teams 3 sun 12 Nov

& under Yellow Ball (Boys, Girls, Mixed) 4 Sun 19 Nov
13 & under Yellow Ball (Boys, Girls, Mixe 5 <un 26 Nov
15 & under Yellow Ball (Boys, Girls) 6 Sun 3 Dec
18 & under Yellow Ball (Boys, Girls) 7 Sun 10 Dec

Pennant Fee: 5100/ season. This includes Friday social tennis

Junior Rounds

2024

8 Sun 4 Feb
Closing Date for Nominations: Friday 8th September 2023 9 Sun 11 Feb
10 Sun 18 Feb
Parent/ Player Information Night: Thursday October 12, 6pm Qualifying finals Sun 25 Feb
Start of season: Sunday October 29, 2023
Sun 10 March
Sun 17 March

Back-up date

lf required) Sun 24 March

Note: You must be a club member to play Junior Pennants. This is not included in the $100 pennant fee.
Junior Club membership fees are $106/year.

This must be included with the pennant fees if you are not a current member. Wearing a club shirt is also

highly recommended for pennant play- please tick here to order____size? ___ ($30 fee)

Name Date of Birth Age as of Oct 29, 2023
Address Member? Yes No ($99/yr)
Email Mobile No

Competition: Orange ball___Green Ball ___Yellow Ball 13 & under __ 15 &under __ 18 &under
TOTAL FEE: $ Payment Method: Cash___ Direct Deposit___ EFTPOS Credit Card
Sorrento Tennis Club: BSB 306 074 Acc No 418 7825 (include surname in reference)

Card No - - - Exp___/__CCV

Name on Card

Signature



mailto:%20www.
mailto:sorrentotennis@westnet.com.au

